
Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 164 Soosten von, Yannick SC Itzehoe MJ U2096 1 3 3 : 2 8 
2 173 Müller, Philipp Sentio Fitness M 3081 1 3 5 : 4 8 
3 183 Pszolla, Karsten SG Tantalus Kiel M 4568 1 3 6 : 1 9 
4 131 Nass, Udo LG Neumünster M 5558 1 3 7 : 1 8 
5 138 Riebe, Christoph SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M HK94 1 3 8 : 2 8 
6 172 Hoop, Thomas LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4570 2 3 8 : 2 9 
7 143 Schnoor, Niels ALG-VfL Bokel M 3580 1 3 8 : 3 2 
8 161 Stoll, Michael Borener SV M 5064 1 3 8 : 3 4 
9 186 Blase, Danny SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M HK88 2 3 9 : 0 3 

10 187 Knutzen, Björn Bredenbeker Renntiere M 3578 2 3 9 : 0 8 
11 166 Lentzsch, Karsten SG Tantalus Kiel M 4567 3 3 9 : 1 5 
12 171 Pennekamp, Gunnar TUS Borgstedt M 3578 3 3 9 : 2 1 
13 137 Rau, Stefan Bredenbeker Renntiere M 5063 2 3 9 : 3 7 
14 103 Becken, Frederik Bildung durch Begeisterung M HK87 3 4 0 : 0 6 
15 141 Schiefelbein, Magnus ALG-VfL Bokel M 3579 4 4 0 : 2 2 
16 123 Krüger, Michael LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4567 4 4 0 : 2 7 
17 126 Lieck, Kevin ALG-VfL Bokel M HK87 4 4 0 : 3 7 
17 195 Unseld, Jörg ALG-VfL Bokel M 4568 5 4 0 : 3 7 
19 184 Kreutzer, Stephan SG Tantalus Kiel M 5560 2 4 1 : 2 3 
20 133 Noak, Jens ALG-VfL Bokel M 4071 1 4 1 : 2 6 
21 106 Bodenthien, Jens ohne M 4568 6 4 1 : 3 9 
21 128 Mahrt-Thomsen, Johanna ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U2097 1 4 1 : 3 9 
23 151 Trompf, Rainer LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 5061 3 4 1 : 4 9 
24 169 Fock, Eggert Wacken M 5065 4 4 1 : 5 1 
25 193 Stief, Silvana KurzLang Schleswig W 4570 1 4 1 : 5 9 
26 125 Lembke, Marc SG Tantalus Kiel M 4071 2 4 2 : 2 3 
27 176 Zschiedrich, Rico KSM M HK88 5 4 2 : 2 7 
28 109 Dammann, Rolf LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4566 7 4 2 : 4 1 
29 191 Ploskonski, Piotr M 5065 5 4 2 : 5 1 
30 115 Hameister, Katja LG Powerschnecken Kiel W 3084 1 4 3 : 2 1 
31 189 Spessart, Ralf SV Elsdorf M 5062 6 4 3 : 2 2 
32 152 Weichler, Roger LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4567 8 4 4 : 0 2 
33 108 Brühe, Arendt Högel Runnings M 4569 9 4 4 : 2 5 
34 162 Möller, Martin Borener SV M 4569 10 4 4 : 3 8 
35 132 Nielson, Werner Bredenbeker Renntiere M 6051 1 4 4 : 4 3 
36 197 Holstein, Thomas ALG-VfL Bokel M 5064 7 4 4 : 4 7 
37 177 Kristek, Armin KSM M HK89 6 4 5 : 2 7 
38 111 Erstling, Sander Rosa Company M 4073 3 4 5 : 3 5 
39 139 Rudies, Bernd Borener SV M 5063 8 4 5 : 4 0 
40 159 Ziemann, Klaus M 6055 2 4 5 : 5 8 
41 119 Holm, Jes-Edlef Jevenstedt M 6053 3 4 5 : 5 9 
42 105 Binder, Niels-Peter Borener SV M 4570 11 4 6 : 0 3 
43 113 Goos, Birgit Borener SV W 5559 1 4 6 : 0 9 
44 130 Mohn Dr., Susanne THW Kiel W 5559 2 4 6 : 3 0 
45 153 Westmann, Nicola SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W 3082 2 4 6 : 3 5 
46 127 Linke, Ulrich Laufgrp. Coe CSW & EinsFltl 1 M 5557 3 4 6 : 3 7 
47 134 Rahn, Wolfgang LTV Kiel Ost M 6548 1 4 7 : 1 3 
48 145 Schulze, Rolf M 5558 4 4 7 : 2 5 
49 196 Membrilla, Jose Molero Borener SV M 7041 1 4 7 : 3 2 
50 175 Hoppe, Christopher KSM M 3084 2 4 7 : 4 8 
51 158 Dücker, Ulrich M 5559 5 4 7 : 5 5 
52 180 Korn, Markus KSM M 3577 5 4 8 : 0 0 
53 192 Staps, Michael MTV St. Michaelisdonn M 3082 3 4 8 : 0 7 
54 135 Randschau, Ottmar MTV Wilster M 5556 6 4 8 : 0 8 
55 117 Hansen, Franziska Högel Runnings W 3580 1 4 8 : 0 9 
56 112 Goos, Manfred Borener SV M 6055 4 4 8 : 1 1 
57 136 Rau, Kerstin Bredenbeker Renntiere W 5063 1 4 8 : 1 8 
58 144 Schulz, Michael FC St.Pauli Marathon M 3085 4 4 8 : 2 4 
59 179 Brassel, Kathrin W 5062 2 4 8 : 4 4 
60 168 Carstensen, Carsten AC Nordfriesland eV M 6051 5 4 8 : 4 7 
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Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 110 Eickstädt, Torsten Spiridon Schleswig M 4568 12 4 9 : 0 9 
62 142 Schmidt, Norbert Gut Heil NMS M 6052 6 4 9 : 2 3 
63 116 Hansen, Sylvia Borener SV W 4567 2 4 9 : 3 0 
64 174 Stecken, Benedikt KSM M HK94 7 4 9 : 3 2 
65 160 Klegin, Gero ALG-VfL Bokel M 5064 9 4 9 : 4 5 
66 124 Lassen, Sandra SV Fockbek W 4071 1 4 9 : 4 9 
67 170 Eckholt, Jörg KSM M 4567 13 4 9 : 5 4 
68 121 Kipke, Claudia Heide W 3578 2 5 0 : 0 9 
69 104 Benz, Ralph MTV Heide M 4570 14 5 0 : 1 2 
70 188 Schneekloth, Jens Bredenbeker Renntiere M 5064 10 5 0 : 3 3 
71 148 Thomsen, Elke Spiridon Schleswig W 6548 1 5 1 : 0 9 
72 67 Meyn, Franc ohne M 4567 15 5 3 : 0 2 
73 178 Hauschild, Gerd M 6549 2 5 3 : 3 4 
74 149 Treatow, Stefan LT Nortorfer Land M 3081 5 5 3 : 4 0 
75 181 Hinz, Dirk M 5063 11 5 4 : 0 4 
76 194 Fischer, Erhard KurzLang Schleswig M 4566 16 5 4 : 1 8 
77 129 Matz, Catrin ALG-VfL Bokel W 5065 3 5 4 : 3 0 
78 154 Wolff, Kurt LT Nortorfer Land M 6054 7 5 4 : 3 7 
79 167 Kolb, Torsten M 5065 12 5 4 : 3 9 
80 157 Klein, Ralf M 5065 13 5 4 : 4 9 
81 185 Koll, Britta SG Tantalus Kiel W 5065 4 5 5 : 2 8 
82 114 Gustafsson, Uwe LT Neumünster Gartenstadt M 7539 1 5 6 : 0 5 
83 165 Bock, Karl Willi Bredenbeker Renntiere M 5061 14 5 6 : 3 1 
84 122 Klaus, Hannelore Borener SV W 7043 1 5 6 : 3 4 
85 190 Parnow, Jürgen Bredenbeker Renntiere M 5065 15 5 7 : 3 9 
86 182 Voss, Gudrun W 5557 3 5 7 : 4 3 
87 147 Techau, Jens LT Nortorfer Land M 5559 7 5 8 : 1 8 
88 102 Bartelt, Axel Kieler TV M 6054 8 5 8 : 2 0 
89 150 Treplin, Stefanie Borener SV W 4074 2 5 9 : 3 2 
90 118 Hinz, Annette TSV Altenholz W 7041 2 1 : 0 0 : 2 3 
91 146 Sump, Sigurd LG Neumünster M 7540 2 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 
92 107 Brenseler, Axel TSV Altenholz LT M 6051 9 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 
93 120 Jensen, Bente ohne W 4566 3 1 : 0 2 : 4 2 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 164 Soosten von, Yannick SC Itzehoe MJ U2096 1 3 3 : 2 8 
2 173 Müller, Philipp Sentio Fitness M 3081 1 3 5 : 4 8 
3 183 Pszolla, Karsten SG Tantalus Kiel M 4568 1 3 6 : 1 9 
4 131 Nass, Udo LG Neumünster M 5558 1 3 7 : 1 8 
5 138 Riebe, Christoph SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M HK94 1 3 8 : 2 8 
6 172 Hoop, Thomas LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4570 2 3 8 : 2 9 
7 143 Schnoor, Niels ALG-VfL Bokel M 3580 1 3 8 : 3 2 
8 161 Stoll, Michael Borener SV M 5064 1 3 8 : 3 4 
9 186 Blase, Danny SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M HK88 2 3 9 : 0 3 

10 187 Knutzen, Björn Bredenbeker Renntiere M 3578 2 3 9 : 0 8 
11 166 Lentzsch, Karsten SG Tantalus Kiel M 4567 3 3 9 : 1 5 
12 171 Pennekamp, Gunnar TUS Borgstedt M 3578 3 3 9 : 2 1 
13 137 Rau, Stefan Bredenbeker Renntiere M 5063 2 3 9 : 3 7 
14 103 Becken, Frederik Bildung durch Begeisterung M HK87 3 4 0 : 0 6 
15 141 Schiefelbein, Magnus ALG-VfL Bokel M 3579 4 4 0 : 2 2 
16 123 Krüger, Michael LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4567 4 4 0 : 2 7 
17 126 Lieck, Kevin ALG-VfL Bokel M HK87 4 4 0 : 3 7 
17 195 Unseld, Jörg ALG-VfL Bokel M 4568 5 4 0 : 3 7 
19 184 Kreutzer, Stephan SG Tantalus Kiel M 5560 2 4 1 : 2 3 
20 133 Noak, Jens ALG-VfL Bokel M 4071 1 4 1 : 2 6 
21 106 Bodenthien, Jens ohne M 4568 6 4 1 : 3 9 
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Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

22 151 Trompf, Rainer LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 5061 3 4 1 : 4 9 
23 169 Fock, Eggert Wacken M 5065 4 4 1 : 5 1 
24 125 Lembke, Marc SG Tantalus Kiel M 4071 2 4 2 : 2 3 
25 176 Zschiedrich, Rico KSM M HK88 5 4 2 : 2 7 
26 109 Dammann, Rolf LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4566 7 4 2 : 4 1 
27 191 Ploskonski, Piotr M 5065 5 4 2 : 5 1 
28 189 Spessart, Ralf SV Elsdorf M 5062 6 4 3 : 2 2 
29 152 Weichler, Roger LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4567 8 4 4 : 0 2 
30 108 Brühe, Arendt Högel Runnings M 4569 9 4 4 : 2 5 
31 162 Möller, Martin Borener SV M 4569 10 4 4 : 3 8 
32 132 Nielson, Werner Bredenbeker Renntiere M 6051 1 4 4 : 4 3 
33 197 Holstein, Thomas ALG-VfL Bokel M 5064 7 4 4 : 4 7 
34 177 Kristek, Armin KSM M HK89 6 4 5 : 2 7 
35 111 Erstling, Sander Rosa Company M 4073 3 4 5 : 3 5 
36 139 Rudies, Bernd Borener SV M 5063 8 4 5 : 4 0 
37 159 Ziemann, Klaus M 6055 2 4 5 : 5 8 
38 119 Holm, Jes-Edlef Jevenstedt M 6053 3 4 5 : 5 9 
39 105 Binder, Niels-Peter Borener SV M 4570 11 4 6 : 0 3 
40 127 Linke, Ulrich Laufgrp. Coe CSW & EinsFltl 1 M 5557 3 4 6 : 3 7 
41 134 Rahn, Wolfgang LTV Kiel Ost M 6548 1 4 7 : 1 3 
42 145 Schulze, Rolf M 5558 4 4 7 : 2 5 
43 196 Membrilla, Jose Molero Borener SV M 7041 1 4 7 : 3 2 
44 175 Hoppe, Christopher KSM M 3084 2 4 7 : 4 8 
45 158 Dücker, Ulrich M 5559 5 4 7 : 5 5 
46 180 Korn, Markus KSM M 3577 5 4 8 : 0 0 
47 192 Staps, Michael MTV St. Michaelisdonn M 3082 3 4 8 : 0 7 
48 135 Randschau, Ottmar MTV Wilster M 5556 6 4 8 : 0 8 
49 112 Goos, Manfred Borener SV M 6055 4 4 8 : 1 1 
50 144 Schulz, Michael FC St.Pauli Marathon M 3085 4 4 8 : 2 4 
51 168 Carstensen, Carsten AC Nordfriesland eV M 6051 5 4 8 : 4 7 
52 110 Eickstädt, Torsten Spiridon Schleswig M 4568 12 4 9 : 0 9 
53 142 Schmidt, Norbert Gut Heil NMS M 6052 6 4 9 : 2 3 
54 174 Stecken, Benedikt KSM M HK94 7 4 9 : 3 2 
55 160 Klegin, Gero ALG-VfL Bokel M 5064 9 4 9 : 4 5 
56 170 Eckholt, Jörg KSM M 4567 13 4 9 : 5 4 
57 104 Benz, Ralph MTV Heide M 4570 14 5 0 : 1 2 
58 188 Schneekloth, Jens Bredenbeker Renntiere M 5064 10 5 0 : 3 3 
59 67 Meyn, Franc ohne M 4567 15 5 3 : 0 2 
60 178 Hauschild, Gerd M 6549 2 5 3 : 3 4 
61 149 Treatow, Stefan LT Nortorfer Land M 3081 5 5 3 : 4 0 
62 181 Hinz, Dirk M 5063 11 5 4 : 0 4 
63 194 Fischer, Erhard KurzLang Schleswig M 4566 16 5 4 : 1 8 
64 154 Wolff, Kurt LT Nortorfer Land M 6054 7 5 4 : 3 7 
65 167 Kolb, Torsten M 5065 12 5 4 : 3 9 
66 157 Klein, Ralf M 5065 13 5 4 : 4 9 
67 114 Gustafsson, Uwe LT Neumünster Gartenstadt M 7539 1 5 6 : 0 5 
68 165 Bock, Karl Willi Bredenbeker Renntiere M 5061 14 5 6 : 3 1 
69 190 Parnow, Jürgen Bredenbeker Renntiere M 5065 15 5 7 : 3 9 
70 147 Techau, Jens LT Nortorfer Land M 5559 7 5 8 : 1 8 
71 102 Bartelt, Axel Kieler TV M 6054 8 5 8 : 2 0 
72 146 Sump, Sigurd LG Neumünster M 7540 2 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 
73 107 Brenseler, Axel TSV Altenholz LT M 6051 9 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 

Tria Seite  3 / 8

20.08.2015  -  21:56:09

Windmühlenlauf  2015



Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 128 Mahrt-Thomsen, Johanna ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U2097 1 4 1 : 3 9 
2 193 Stief, Silvana KurzLang Schleswig W 4570 1 4 1 : 5 9 
3 115 Hameister, Katja LG Powerschnecken Kiel W 3084 1 4 3 : 2 1 
4 113 Goos, Birgit Borener SV W 5559 1 4 6 : 0 9 
5 130 Mohn Dr., Susanne THW Kiel W 5559 2 4 6 : 3 0 
6 153 Westmann, Nicola SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W 3082 2 4 6 : 3 5 
7 117 Hansen, Franziska Högel Runnings W 3580 1 4 8 : 0 9 
8 136 Rau, Kerstin Bredenbeker Renntiere W 5063 1 4 8 : 1 8 
9 179 Brassel, Kathrin W 5062 2 4 8 : 4 4 

10 116 Hansen, Sylvia Borener SV W 4567 2 4 9 : 3 0 
11 124 Lassen, Sandra SV Fockbek W 4071 1 4 9 : 4 9 
12 121 Kipke, Claudia Heide W 3578 2 5 0 : 0 9 
13 148 Thomsen, Elke Spiridon Schleswig W 6548 1 5 1 : 0 9 
14 129 Matz, Catrin ALG-VfL Bokel W 5065 3 5 4 : 3 0 
15 185 Koll, Britta SG Tantalus Kiel W 5065 4 5 5 : 2 8 
16 122 Klaus, Hannelore Borener SV W 7043 1 5 6 : 3 4 
17 182 Voss, Gudrun W 5557 3 5 7 : 4 3 
18 150 Treplin, Stefanie Borener SV W 4074 2 5 9 : 3 2 
19 118 Hinz, Annette TSV Altenholz W 7041 2 1 : 0 0 : 2 3 
20 120 Jensen, Bente ohne W 4566 3 1 : 0 2 : 4 2 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 164 Soosten von, Yannick SC Itzehoe MJ U2096 1 3 3 : 2 8 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 128 Mahrt-Thomsen, Johanna ALG-VfL Bokel WJ U2097 1 4 1 : 3 9 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 138 Riebe, Christoph SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M HK94 1 3 8 : 2 8 
2 186 Blase, Danny SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M HK88 2 3 9 : 0 3 
3 103 Becken, Frederik Bildung durch Begeisterung M HK87 3 4 0 : 0 6 
4 126 Lieck, Kevin ALG-VfL Bokel M HK87 4 4 0 : 3 7 
5 176 Zschiedrich, Rico KSM M HK88 5 4 2 : 2 7 
6 177 Kristek, Armin KSM M HK89 6 4 5 : 2 7 
7 174 Stecken, Benedikt KSM M HK94 7 4 9 : 3 2 
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Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 173 Müller, Philipp Sentio Fitness M 3081 1 3 5 : 4 8 
2 175 Hoppe, Christopher KSM M 3084 2 4 7 : 4 8 
3 192 Staps, Michael MTV St. Michaelisdonn M 3082 3 4 8 : 0 7 
4 144 Schulz, Michael FC St.Pauli Marathon M 3085 4 4 8 : 2 4 
5 149 Treatow, Stefan LT Nortorfer Land M 3081 5 5 3 : 4 0 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 115 Hameister, Katja LG Powerschnecken Kiel W 3084 1 4 3 : 2 1 
2 153 Westmann, Nicola SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W 3082 2 4 6 : 3 5 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 143 Schnoor, Niels ALG-VfL Bokel M 3580 1 3 8 : 3 2 
2 187 Knutzen, Björn Bredenbeker Renntiere M 3578 2 3 9 : 0 8 
3 171 Pennekamp, Gunnar TUS Borgstedt M 3578 3 3 9 : 2 1 
4 141 Schiefelbein, Magnus ALG-VfL Bokel M 3579 4 4 0 : 2 2 
5 180 Korn, Markus KSM M 3577 5 4 8 : 0 0 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 117 Hansen, Franziska Högel Runnings W 3580 1 4 8 : 0 9 
2 121 Kipke, Claudia Heide W 3578 2 5 0 : 0 9 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 133 Noak, Jens ALG-VfL Bokel M 4071 1 4 1 : 2 6 
2 125 Lembke, Marc SG Tantalus Kiel M 4071 2 4 2 : 2 3 
3 111 Erstling, Sander Rosa Company M 4073 3 4 5 : 3 5 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 124 Lassen, Sandra SV Fockbek W 4071 1 4 9 : 4 9 
2 150 Treplin, Stefanie Borener SV W 4074 2 5 9 : 3 2 
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Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 183 Pszolla, Karsten SG Tantalus Kiel M 4568 1 3 6 : 1 9 
2 172 Hoop, Thomas LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4570 2 3 8 : 2 9 
3 166 Lentzsch, Karsten SG Tantalus Kiel M 4567 3 3 9 : 1 5 
4 123 Krüger, Michael LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4567 4 4 0 : 2 7 
5 195 Unseld, Jörg ALG-VfL Bokel M 4568 5 4 0 : 3 7 
6 106 Bodenthien, Jens ohne M 4568 6 4 1 : 3 9 
7 109 Dammann, Rolf LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4566 7 4 2 : 4 1 
8 152 Weichler, Roger LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 4567 8 4 4 : 0 2 
9 108 Brühe, Arendt Högel Runnings M 4569 9 4 4 : 2 5 

10 162 Möller, Martin Borener SV M 4569 10 4 4 : 3 8 
11 105 Binder, Niels-Peter Borener SV M 4570 11 4 6 : 0 3 
12 110 Eickstädt, Torsten Spiridon Schleswig M 4568 12 4 9 : 0 9 
13 170 Eckholt, Jörg KSM M 4567 13 4 9 : 5 4 
14 104 Benz, Ralph MTV Heide M 4570 14 5 0 : 1 2 
15 67 Meyn, Franc ohne M 4567 15 5 3 : 0 2 
16 194 Fischer, Erhard KurzLang Schleswig M 4566 16 5 4 : 1 8 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 193 Stief, Silvana KurzLang Schleswig W 4570 1 4 1 : 5 9 
2 116 Hansen, Sylvia Borener SV W 4567 2 4 9 : 3 0 
3 120 Jensen, Bente ohne W 4566 3 1 : 0 2 : 4 2 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 161 Stoll, Michael Borener SV M 5064 1 3 8 : 3 4 
2 137 Rau, Stefan Bredenbeker Renntiere M 5063 2 3 9 : 3 7 
3 151 Trompf, Rainer LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg M 5061 3 4 1 : 4 9 
4 169 Fock, Eggert Wacken M 5065 4 4 1 : 5 1 
5 191 Ploskonski, Piotr M 5065 5 4 2 : 5 1 
6 189 Spessart, Ralf SV Elsdorf M 5062 6 4 3 : 2 2 
7 197 Holstein, Thomas ALG-VfL Bokel M 5064 7 4 4 : 4 7 
8 139 Rudies, Bernd Borener SV M 5063 8 4 5 : 4 0 
9 160 Klegin, Gero ALG-VfL Bokel M 5064 9 4 9 : 4 5 

10 188 Schneekloth, Jens Bredenbeker Renntiere M 5064 10 5 0 : 3 3 
11 181 Hinz, Dirk M 5063 11 5 4 : 0 4 
12 167 Kolb, Torsten M 5065 12 5 4 : 3 9 
13 157 Klein, Ralf M 5065 13 5 4 : 4 9 
14 165 Bock, Karl Willi Bredenbeker Renntiere M 5061 14 5 6 : 3 1 
15 190 Parnow, Jürgen Bredenbeker Renntiere M 5065 15 5 7 : 3 9 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 136 Rau, Kerstin Bredenbeker Renntiere W 5063 1 4 8 : 1 8 
2 179 Brassel, Kathrin W 5062 2 4 8 : 4 4 
3 129 Matz, Catrin ALG-VfL Bokel W 5065 3 5 4 : 3 0 
4 185 Koll, Britta SG Tantalus Kiel W 5065 4 5 5 : 2 8 
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Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 131 Nass, Udo LG Neumünster M 5558 1 3 7 : 1 8 
2 184 Kreutzer, Stephan SG Tantalus Kiel M 5560 2 4 1 : 2 3 
3 127 Linke, Ulrich Laufgrp. Coe CSW & EinsFltl 1 M 5557 3 4 6 : 3 7 
4 145 Schulze, Rolf M 5558 4 4 7 : 2 5 
5 158 Dücker, Ulrich M 5559 5 4 7 : 5 5 
6 135 Randschau, Ottmar MTV Wilster M 5556 6 4 8 : 0 8 
7 147 Techau, Jens LT Nortorfer Land M 5559 7 5 8 : 1 8 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 113 Goos, Birgit Borener SV W 5559 1 4 6 : 0 9 
2 130 Mohn Dr., Susanne THW Kiel W 5559 2 4 6 : 3 0 
3 182 Voss, Gudrun W 5557 3 5 7 : 4 3 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 132 Nielson, Werner Bredenbeker Renntiere M 6051 1 4 4 : 4 3 
2 159 Ziemann, Klaus M 6055 2 4 5 : 5 8 
3 119 Holm, Jes-Edlef Jevenstedt M 6053 3 4 5 : 5 9 
4 112 Goos, Manfred Borener SV M 6055 4 4 8 : 1 1 
5 168 Carstensen, Carsten AC Nordfriesland eV M 6051 5 4 8 : 4 7 
6 142 Schmidt, Norbert Gut Heil NMS M 6052 6 4 9 : 2 3 
7 154 Wolff, Kurt LT Nortorfer Land M 6054 7 5 4 : 3 7 
8 102 Bartelt, Axel Kieler TV M 6054 8 5 8 : 2 0 
9 107 Brenseler, Axel TSV Altenholz LT M 6051 9 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 134 Rahn, Wolfgang LTV Kiel Ost M 6548 1 4 7 : 1 3 
2 178 Hauschild, Gerd M 6549 2 5 3 : 3 4 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 148 Thomsen, Elke Spiridon Schleswig W 6548 1 5 1 : 0 9 
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Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 196 Membrilla, Jose Molero Borener SV M 7041 1 4 7 : 3 2 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 122 Klaus, Hannelore Borener SV W 7043 1 5 6 : 3 4 
2 118 Hinz, Annette TSV Altenholz W 7041 2 1 : 0 0 : 2 3 

Hauptlauf  am  19.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 114 Gustafsson, Uwe LT Neumünster Gartenstadt M 7539 1 5 6 : 0 5 
2 146 Sump, Sigurd LG Neumünster M 7540 2 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 
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